Position Other Positions Held

EO, Supply Chain/Logistics

Princpl Materiel Planner

Mgr, Materiel PInng

Mgr, Materiel Plnng

Materiel Planner

Materiel Planner

Princpl Materiel Planner

Materiel Planner

Materiel Inventory Analyst

Materiel Planner

Materiel Planner

Materiel Planner

Special District

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Department

Inventory Management

Inventory Management

Inventory Management

Inventory Management

Inventory Management

Inventory Management

Inventory Management

Inventory Management

Inventory Management

Inventory Management

Inventory Management

Inventory Management

Total Wages

$199,582

$101,084

$95,854

$93,886

$87,363

$87,106

$84,526

$70,639

$66,877

$65,989

$60,540

$55,583

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$15.818

$22,498

$43,784

$22,989

$34,294

$11.856

$40,760

$14,559

$31,757

$13,318

$37,803

$22,392



Materiel Inventory Analyst

Secretary

Stock Clerk

Administrative Intern

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Inventory Management

Inventory Management

Inventory Management

Inventory Management

$49,374

$22,638

$17.412

$350

$23,770

$1,558

$7,949

$0



