Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
EO, Supply Chain/Logistics		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Inventory Management	\$199,582	\$15,818
Princpl Materiel Planner		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Inventory Management	\$101,084	\$22,498
Mgr, Materiel Plnng		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Inventory Management	\$95,854	\$43,784
Mgr, Materiel Plnng		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Inventory Management	\$93,886	\$22,989
Materiel Planner		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Inventory Management	\$87,363	\$34,294
Materiel Planner		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Inventory Management	\$87,106	\$11,856
Princpl Materiel Planner		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Inventory Management	\$84,526	\$40,760
Materiel Planner		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Inventory Management	\$70,639	\$14,559
Materiel Inventory Analyst		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Inventory Management	\$66,877	\$31,757
Materiel Planner		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Inventory Management	\$65,989	\$13,318
Materiel Planner		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Inventory Management	\$60,540	\$37,803
Materiel Planner		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Inventory Management	\$55,583	\$22,392

Materiel Inventory Analyst	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Inventory Management	\$49,374	\$23,770
Secretary	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Inventory Management	\$22,638	\$1,558
Stock Clerk	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Inventory Management	\$17,412	\$7,949
Administrative Intern	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Inventory Management	\$350	\$0